
HOMESTEAD RESTAURANT

HOMESTEAD RESTAURANT



Breakfast

Breakfast

 

 

7.30am to 10.00am

7.30am to 10.00am

Buffet Breakfast

Adult

Child (5 to 11 years)

$31.50

$26.50



Lunch

Lunch

11.30am to 2.30pm

11.30am to 2.30pm

For The Little Pearlers

Nuggets

w chips & salad

Battered Fish

w chips & salad

Spaghetti Bolognaise

$16

$17

$16

Entrees & Smalls

Cygnet Bay Pearl Meat (GF)

w passionfruit, citrus & mango salsa

Charred Chicken Tacos

w kimchi, Asian slaw, sesame mayo, guacamole & sour

cream

Salt & Pepper Squid

w leaves & lemon myrtle aioli

$30.50

$31.50

$26.50



Lunch

Lunch

11.30am to 2.30pm

11.30am to 2.30pm

Mains

Grilled Cone Bay Barramundi (GF)

w chips & salad

Battered Fish

w chips & salad

Roast Maryland of Chicken (GF)

w chips & salad

Steak Sandwich

w chips & salad

Pesto Pasta

w roasted cherry tomatoes & parmesan 

$39

$30

$38

$28.50

$29.50



For The Little Pearlers

Nuggets

w chips & salad

Battered Fish

w chips & salad

Spaghetti Bolognaise

$16

$17

$16

Entrees & Smalls

Cygnet Bay Pearl Meat (GF)

w passionfruit, citrus & mango salsa

Prawn Skewers (GF)

w bush tomato butter & Asian slaw

Salt & Pepper Squid

w leaves & lemon myrtle aioli

Garlic Bread

Pepper Leaf Scallops (GF)

w chilli mango puree & leaves

$30.50

$26.50

$26.50

$9.50

$30.50

Dinner

Dinner

5.30pm to 8.00pm

5.30pm to 8.00pm



Dinner

Dinner

5.30pm to 8.00pm

5.30pm to 8.00pm

Mains

Grilled Cone Bay Barramundi (GF)

w sautéed potatoes, lemon myrtle butter & veg

Battered Fish

w chips & salad

Roast Maryland of Chicken (GF)

w chips & salad

Braised Lamb Shank

w creamy mash, seasonal veg & wattle seed jus

Scotch Fillet

w creamy mash, seasonal veg & red wine jus

Pork Belly (GF)

w roasted pumpkin mash, braised red cabbage, apple

sauce & pan jus

$39

$30

$38

$41

$48.50

$41



Dinner

Dinner

5.30pm to 8.00pm

5.30pm to 8.00pm

Dessert             

Baileys

Kahlua

Frangelico

Butterscotch Schnapps

Affogato 

w vanilla bean ice cream, espresso

Liqueur Affogato 

w vanilla bean ice cream, espresso

 See our daily homemade dessert specials on

the board 

$15

$19

$16



Beer

Corona 

Great Northern Super Crisp

Great Northern Original

Hahn Superdry

Emu Export 

James Squire Apple Cider

Great Northern Zero                                        

$11.50

$8.50

$9.50

$9.50

$10

$12

$8

Pre-mixed

Moontide Pride Tide Gin & Tonic

Moontide Roebuck Bay Lemon, Lime & Bitters 

                                  

$13

$11

Tap Beer

Spinifex Range - Schooner

$13

Spinifex Beer

Broometime Mango

Cable Beach Sunset Ale

F88 Lager

Geraldton Wax Ginger Beer

Light Horse Lager

Myrtle Summer Ale

West Australian Pale Ale

Western Force Union Ale

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$11

$9.50

$10.50

$11

$9.50



Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka

Belvedere Vodka

Margaret River Distilling Co Vodka (WA)                                   

$10

$12

$13

Rum

Bacardi White Rum

Bundaberg Rum

Illegal Tender Spiced Rum (WA)

Ord River Premium Rum (WA)                                      

$9

$11

$13

$14

Gin

Gordons Dry Gin 

Moon Tide The Pearlers Gin (WA)

Moon Tide White Pearl Gin (WA)

Moon Tide Black Pearl Gin (WA)

Argyle Pink Gin (WA)

$10

$13

$13

$13

$13

Bourbon/Whisky

Makers Mark Bourbon

Woodfords Reserve Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Johnny Walker Red Whiskey

$12

$14

$12

$11

Other

Aperol

Baileys

Butterscotch Schnapps

Frangelico

Kahlua

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9



White Wine

Silkwood Bowers Sauv Blanc 

Silkwood Walcott Riesling

West Cape Howe Pino Grigio

West Cape Howe Chardonnay 

Howard Park Chardonnay                                             

           $10 / $42

           $12 / $45

           $12 / $50

           $12 / $50

                    $75

Red Wine

Silkwood Bowers Shiraz

Silkwood Pino Noir

West Cape Howe Cab Merlot

Walcott Cab Sauv

Howard Park Flint Rock Shiraz

                                  

            $9 / $40

           $12 / $50

           $12 / $55

           $12 / $50

                    $75

Rose Wine

Wildflower Rose  

           $12 / $45

Sparkling Wine

Brown Brothers Prosecco

Veuve Clicquot

           $12 / $50

                  $150



Cocktails

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 

Espresso Martini

Espresso, Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua

Butterscotch Espresso Martini

Espresso, Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua, Butterscotch

Lychee Lady

Moontide The Pearler's Gin, Lychee, Lemon

Gin Fizz

Moontide The Pearler's Gin, Lemon, Cucumber, Soda

Pearler's Storm

Illegal Tender Rum, Spinifex Ginger Beer, Lime

Pink Pearl

Argyle Pink Gin, Prosecco, Soda, Berries

Pearler's Passion

Smirnoff Vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon, Vanilla, 

Orange Juice, Ginger Ale

$19

$20

$22

$22

$22

$23

$23

$23



Tea & Coffee

Coffee - Cup

Coffee - Mug

Espresso

Takeaway Coffee

Takeaway Tea

Iced Latte

Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha

Iced Chocolate

Babychino

Tea Pot - Small

Tea Pot - Large

Cake & Coffee/Tea Pot

Extra shot

Alternative Milk

       $5

       $6

       $4

       $6

  $4.50

       $6

       $8

       $8  

       $8

  $2.50

  $4.50

  $7.50

     $13

  $0.50

       $1

Snacks

Small crisps

Large crisps

Peanuts

Assorted Ice Cream 

                    $5

                    $8

                    $6

             $4 - $7

Non - Alcoholic

$4

$3

$3

$5.50

$5.50

$8

$8

$7

$7

Soft Drink Can

Juice Box

Water 600ml

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Spinifex Gubinge Ginger Beer Can

Spinifex Gubinge Ginger Beer Schooner 

Emma & Toms Juice

Riviera sparkling

Sanpellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)


