

HOMESTEAD RESTAURANT

## Breakfast 7.30am to 10.00am

#### **Buffet Breakfast**

Adult	\$31.50
Child (5 to 11 years)	\$26.50



#### Lunch 11.30am to 2.30pm

For The Little Pea
--------------------

Nuggets w chips & salad	\$16
Battered Fish w chips & salad	\$17
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$16

#### **Entrees & Smalls**

Cygnet Bay Pearl Meat (GF) w passionfruit, citrus & mango salsa	\$30.50
Charred Chicken Tacos w kimchi, Asian slaw, sesame mayo, guacamole & sour	\$31.50
cream	\$26.50

Salt & Pepper Squid w leaves & lemon myrtle aioli

#### Lunch 11.30am to 2.30pm

Mains		
-------	--	--

Grilled Cone Bay Barramundi (GF) w chips & salad	\$39
Battered Fish w chips & salad	\$30
Roast Maryland of Chicken (GF) w chips & salad	\$38
Steak Sandwich w chips & salad	\$28.50
Pesto Pasta w roasted cherry tomatoes & parmesan	\$29.50

#### Dinner 5.30pm to 8.00pm

Nuggets w chips & salad	\$16
Battered Fish w chips & salad	\$17
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$16
Entrees & Smalls	
Cygnet Bay Pearl Meat (GF) w passionfruit, citrus & mango salsa	\$30.50
Prawn Skewers (GF) w bush tomato butter & Asian slaw	\$26.50
Salt & Pepper Squid w leaves & lemon myrtle aioli	\$26.50
Garlic Bread	\$9.50
Pepper Leaf Scallops (GF) w chilli mango puree & leaves	\$30.50

# Dinner 5.30pm to 8.00pm

Mains	
Grilled Cone Bay Barramundi (GF) w sautéed potatoes, lemon myrtle butter & veg	\$39
Battered Fish w chips & salad	\$30
Roast Maryland of Chicken (GF) w chips & salad	\$38
Braised Lamb Shank w creamy mash, seasonal veg & wattle seed jus	\$41
Scotch Fillet w creamy mash, seasonal veg & red wine jus	\$48.50
Pork Belly (GF) w roasted pumpkin mash, braised red cabbage, apple sauce & pan jus	\$41

#### Dinner 5.30pm to 8.00pm

Dessert	
Affogato w vanilla bean ice cream, espresso	\$15
Liqueur Affogato w vanilla bean ice cream, espresso • Baileys • Kahlua • Frangelico • Butterscotch Schnapps	\$19
See our daily homemade dessert specials on the board	\$16

## Tap Beer

Spinifex Range - Schooner	\$13
Spinifex Beer	
Broometime Mango Cable Beach Sunset Ale F88 Lager Geraldton Wax Ginger Beer Light Horse Lager Myrtle Summer Ale West Australian Pale Ale Western Force Union Ale	\$10.50 \$10.50 \$10.50 \$11 \$9.50 \$10.50 \$11 \$9.50
Beer	
Corona Great Northern Super Crisp Great Northern Original Hahn Superdry Emu Export James Squire Apple Cider Great Northern Zero	\$11.50 \$8.50 \$9.50 \$9.50 \$10 \$12 \$8
Pre-mixed	
Moontide Pride Tide Gin & Tonic Moontide Roebuck Bay Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$13 \$11

#### Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka Belvedere Vodka Margaret Diver Distilling Co Vodka (MA)	\$10 \$12
Margaret River Distilling Co Vodka (WA)  Gin	\$13
Gordons Dry Gin Moon Tide The Pearlers Gin (WA) Moon Tide White Pearl Gin (WA) Moon Tide Black Pearl Gin (WA) Argyle Pink Gin (WA)	\$10 \$13 \$13 \$13 \$13
Rum	
Bacardi White Rum Bundaberg Rum Illegal Tender Spiced Rum (WA) Ord River Premium Rum (WA)	\$9 \$11 \$13 \$14
Bourbon/Whisky	
Makers Mark Bourbon Woodfords Reserve Bourbon Jack Daniels Johnny Walker Red Whiskey	\$12 \$14 \$12 \$11
Other	
Aperol Baileys Butterscotch Schnapps Frangelico Kahlua	\$9 \$9 \$9 \$9 \$9

<b>V</b> A			10			A #			
W	V	h	ΙŤ	:e	- \	Λ/		n	
V	٧	ш	Ιl	.0	V	v	ш	11	$\Box$

Silkwood Bowers Sauv Blanc	\$10 / \$42
Silkwood Walcott Riesling	\$12 / \$45
West Cape Howe Pino Grigio	\$12 / \$50
West Cape Howe Chardonnay	\$12 / \$50
Howard Park Chardonnay	\$75

#### Red Wine

Silkwood Bowers Shiraz	\$9 / \$40
Silkwood Pino Noir	\$12 / \$50
West Cape Howe Cab Merlot	\$12 / \$55
Walcott Cab Sauv	\$12 / \$50
Howard Park Flint Rock Shiraz	\$75

#### Rose Wine

Wildflower Rose	\$12 / \$45
-----------------	-------------

## **Sparkling Wine**

Brown Brothers Prosecco	\$12 / \$50
Veuve Clicquot	\$150

### Cocktails

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	\$19
Espresso Martini Espresso, Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua	\$20
Butterscotch Espresso Martini Espresso, Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua, Butterscotch	\$22
Lychee Lady Moontide The Pearler's Gin, Lychee, Lemon	\$22
Gin Fizz Moontide The Pearler's Gin, Lemon, Cucumber, Soda	\$22
Pearler's Storm Illegal Tender Rum, Spinifex Ginger Beer, Lime	\$23
Pink Pearl Argyle Pink Gin, Prosecco, Soda, Berries	\$23
Pearler's Passion Smirnoff Vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon, Vanilla, Orange Juice, Ginger Ale	\$23

Non - Alcoholic	
Soft Drink Can	\$4
Juice Box	\$3
Water 600ml	\$3
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$5.50
Spinifex Gubinge Ginger Beer Can	\$5.50
Spinifex Gubinge Ginger Beer Schooner	\$8
Emma & Toms Juice	\$8
Riviera sparkling	\$7
Sanpellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)	\$7
Tea & Coffee	
Coffee - Cup	\$5
Coffee - Mug	\$6
Espresso	\$4
Takeaway Coffee	\$6
Takeaway Tea	\$4.50
Iced Latte	\$6
Iced Coffee	\$8
Iced Mocha	\$8
Iced Chocolate	\$8
Babychino	\$2.50
Tea Pot - Small	\$4.50
Tea Pot - Large	\$7.50
Cake & Coffee/Tea Pot	\$13
Extra shot	\$0.50
Alternative Milk	\$1
Snacks	
Small crisps	\$5
Large crisps	\$8
Peanuts	\$6
Assorted Ice Cream	\$4 - \$7